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The restaurant from Athol offers 76 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $5.0. At this
local Dunkin' Donuts, guests appreciate the friendly staff and reliable service that sets it apart from other chain
locations. While some patrons express concerns about slow service and drink fill levels, many highlight the
convenience of the drive-thru and comfortable seating. The lemon-filled donuts are particularly beloved, often
selling out quickly due to high demand. Overall, this Dunkin' offers a dependable and enjoyable experience for
coffee and donut lovers, showcasing a commitment to customer satisfaction and community connection that
resonates with its loyal patrons.
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Burger

BACON EGG AND CHEESE

Side Dishes

ENGLISH MUFFIN

Indian
CHAI LATTE

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE

Potatoes
HASH BROWNS

Smoothie & Co

ICED CHAI LATTE

Bread

BAGEL

Sweets & Desserts

APPLE FRITTER

Doughnuts

CLASSIC DONUTS

Baked Goods

ICED LEMON LOAF

Freshly Made Donuts

HALF DOZEN DONUTS

$6.2

$1.9

$4.6

$3.7

$1.6

$4.9

$2.5

$2.9

$1.9

$4.1

$9.4

NINNNG

Iced Coffee

COOLATTA $5.7
Egg Sandwiches

TURKEY SAUSAGE, EGG AND CHEESE
Modifiers

ORIGINAL BLEND $3.0

Guest Favorites

MUNCHKINS DONUT HOLE TREATS $2.1

Frozen Drinks

FROZEN CHOCOLATE $5.7
Bakery & Snacks

COFFEE ROLL $2.9
Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $3.7
Breakfast Tacos

BREAKFAST TACO $3.5
Tea Lattes

FROZEN MATCHA LATTE $5.7
Breakfast And Lunch All
Day

SAUSAGE EGG AND CHEESE $6.2
French

CROISSANT $2.5
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All Day Pick-Me-Ups

MANGO PINEAPPLE DUNKIN
REFRESHER

Uncategorized

FROZEN COFFEE

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA
ICED MATCHA LATTE

Brew At Home

K-CUP PODS
PACKAGED COFFEE

Dunkin' Refreshers

STRAWBERRY DRAGONFRUIT
DUNKIN' COCONUT REFRESHER

MANGO PINEAPPLE DUNKIN'
COCONUT REFRESHER

Drinks

ICED AMERICANO
BOTTLED DRINKS
COLD BREW

Snacks & Sides

EVERYTHING STUFFED BAGEL
MINIS

BREAKFAST TACO WITH BACON
HAM SWISS CROISSANT STUFFER

Popular Iltems

ORIGINAL BLEND ICED COFFEE

$5.7

$3.7
$5.5

$12.5
$11.2

$4.2

$4.2

$4.0
$2.5
$4.6

$3.1

$3.7
$4.4

$3.7

BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE

SPREAD $4.0

AVOCADO SPREAD $1.6
Iced Drinks

ICED MACCHIATO $5.6

u ICED CAPPUCCINO $4.9

: STRAWBERRY
DRAGONFRUIT DUNKIN' $4.2
REFRESHER

Donuts & Bakery
BUTTER PECAN DONUT $2.2
PLAIN STUFFED BAGEL

S MINIS $3.1
4 MUFFINS $8.1

Dessert
DOZEN DONUTS $15.0
DONUTS
DONUT
MUFFINS $2.5
Hot Drinks
TEA $3.0
BOX O' JOE HOT CHOCOLATE $25.0
DUNKIN' MIDNIGHT $3.0
BOX O' JOE COFFEE $23.7
Sandwiches & Wraps
EGG AND CHEESE $4.6
WAKE UP WRAP SWEET BLACK $3.6

PEPPER BACON

WAKE UP WRAP BACON, EGG AND
CHEESE
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WAKE UP WRAP SAUSAGE, EGG AND

CHEESE

WAKE UP WRAP TURKEY SAUSAGE,
EGG AND CHEESE

Dunkin' Refreshers & Tea

~  STRAWBERRY
> DRAGONFRUIT DUNKIN’

& LEMONADE
REFRESHER
RASPBERRY

WATERMELON DUNKIN’
REFRESHER

RASPBERRY WATERMELON
DUNKIN’ LEMONADE REFRESHER

MANGO PINEAPPLE DUNKIN’
LEMONADE REFRESHER

RASPBERRY WATERMELON
DUNKIN’ COCONUT REFRESHER

Coffee

ESPRESSO
. CAPPUCCINO
“ MACCHIATO
ICED LATTE
MATCHA LATTE
LATTE

Sandwiches

SOURDOUGH BREAKFAST
SANDWICH

SWEET BLACK PEPPER BACON
BREAKFAST SANDWICH

SWEET BLACK PEPPER SNACKIN'
BACON

WAKE UP WRAP EGG AND CHEESE
BACON CHEDDAR OMELET BITES

$4.2

$4.2

$4.2

$4.2

$4.2

$1.7
$4.6
$5.2
$4.9
$4.7
$4.6

$6.9

$6.9

$3.1

$2.5
$5.6

GRILLED CHEESE $4.6
EGG WHITE VEGGIE OMELET BITES $5.6
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Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 04:00 -21:00
Tuesday 04:00 -21:00
Wednesday 04:00 -21:00
Thursday 04:00 -21:00
Friday 04:00 -21:00
Saturday 04:00 -21:00
Sunday 04:00 -21:00
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