

https://menuweb.menu 1634 S Main St, 01331, Athol, US, United States +19782495566 - https://locations.dunkindonuts.com/en/ma/athol/1634-s-mainst/340492

The restaurant from Athol offers **76** different **dishes and drinks on the menu** at an average price of \$5.0. At this local Dunkin' Donuts, guests appreciate the friendly staff and reliable service that sets it apart from other chain locations. While some patrons express concerns about slow service and drink fill levels, many highlight the convenience of the drive-thru and comfortable seating. The lemon-filled donuts are particularly beloved, often selling out quickly due to high demand. Overall, this Dunkin' offers a dependable and enjoyable experience for coffee and donut lovers, showcasing a commitment to customer satisfaction and community connection that resonates with its loyal patrons.



\$6.2	Iced Coffee COOLATTA	\$5.7	
\$1.9	Egg Sandwiches TURKEY SAUSAGE, EGG AND CHEE	SE	
\$4.6	Modifiers ORIGINAL BLEND	\$3.0	
\$3.7	Guest Favorites MUNCHKINS DONUT HOLE TREATS	\$2.1	
\$1.6	Frozen Drinks FROZEN CHOCOLATE	\$5.7	
\$4.9	Bakery & Snacks COFFEE ROLL	\$2.9	
\$2.5	Hot Drink HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.7	
\$2.9	Breakfast Tacos BREAKFAST TACO	\$3.5	
\$1.9	Tea Lattes FROZEN MATCHA LATTE	\$5.7	
\$4.1	Breakfast And Lunch All Day		
\$9.4	French CROISSANT	\$6.2 \$2.5	
	\$1.9 \$4.6 \$3.7 \$1.6 \$2.5 \$2.9 \$1.9	Egg Sandwiches \$1.9 TURKEY SAUSAGE, EGG AND CHEE Modifiers \$4.6 ORIGINAL BLEND Guest Favorites \$3.7 MUNCHKINS DONUT HOLE TREATS Frozen Drinks \$1.6 FROZEN CHOCOLATE Bakery & Snacks \$4.9 COFFEE ROLL HOT Drink \$2.5 HOT CHOCOLATE Breakfast Tacos \$2.9 BREAKFAST TACO Tea Lattes \$1.9 FROZEN MATCHA LATTE Breakfast And Lunch A \$4.1 Day SAUSAGE EGG AND CHEESE \$9.4 French	

All Day Pick-Me-Ups MANGO PINEAPPLE DUNKIN		SPREAD	TITH CREAM CHEESE	\$4.0
REFRESHER		AVOCADO	O SPREAD	\$1.6
Uncategorized		Iced D	rinks	
FROZEN COFFEE	\$5.7	66.00	ICED MACCHIATO	\$5.6
		MINE	ICED CAPPUCCINO	\$4.9
Non Alcoholic Drinks			STRAWBERRY	
ICED TEA	\$3.7		DRAGONFRUIT DUNKIN' REFRESHER	\$4.2
ICED MATCHA LATTE	\$5.5			
		Donuts & Bakery		
Brew At Home			BUTTER PECAN DONUT	\$2.2
K-CUP PODS	\$12.5		PLAIN STUFFED BAGEL	\$3.1
PACKAGED COFFEE	\$11.2		MINIS	·
Dunkin' Refreshers			4 MUFFINS	\$8.1
Dulikili kellesileis		Desse	ort	
STRAWBERRY DRAGONFRUIT DUNKIN' COCONUT REFRESHER	\$4.2	DOZEN DONUTS		\$15.0
MANGO PINEAPPLE DUNKIN'	\$4.2	DONUTS		+_0.0
COCONUT REFRESHER	\$4.2	DONUT		
Drinks		MUFFINS		\$2.5
				,
ICED AMERICANO	\$4.0	Hot Drinks		
BOTTLED DRINKS	\$2.5	TEA		\$3.0
COLD BREW	\$4.6	BOX O' JO	DE HOT CHOCOLATE	\$25.0
Snacks & Sides		DUNKIN' I	MIDNIGHT	\$3.0
EVERYTHING STUFFED BAGEL		BOX O' JO	DE COFFEE	\$23.7
MINIS	\$3.1			
BREAKFAST TACO WITH BACON	\$3.7	Sandwiches & Wraps		
HAM SWISS CROISSANT STUFFER	\$4.4	EGG AND CHEESE		\$4.6
Popular Items		WAKE UP PEPPER E	WRAP SWEET BLACK BACON	\$3.6
ORIGINAL BLEND ICED COFFEE	\$3.7	WAKE UP CHEESE	WRAP BACON, EGG AND	



WAKE UP WRAP SAUSAGE, EGG AND CHEESE

WAKE UP WRAP TURKEY SAUSAGE, EGG AND CHEESE

GRILLED CHEESE \$4.6
EGG WHITE VEGGIE OMELET BITES \$5.6

Dunkin' Refreshers & Tea



STRAWBERRY
DRAGONFRUIT DUNKIN'
LEMONADE
REFRESHER

RASPBERRY WATERMELON DUNKIN' \$4.2 REFRESHER

RASPBERRY WATERMELON
DUNKIN' LEMONADE REFRESHER
\$4.2

MANGO PINEAPPLE DUNKIN'
LEMONADE REFRESHER
\$4.2

RASPBERRY WATERMELON
DUNKIN' COCONUT REFRESHER
\$4.2

Coffee



Sandwiches

SOURDOUGH BREAKFAST SANDWICH	\$6.9
SWEET BLACK PEPPER BACON BREAKFAST SANDWICH	\$6.9
SWEET BLACK PEPPER SNACKIN' BACON	\$3.1
WAKE UP WRAP EGG AND CHEESE	\$2.5
RACON CHEDDAR OMELET RITES	\$5.6



Dunkin'

1634 S Main St, 01331, Athol, US, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 04:00 -21:00 Tuesday 04:00 -21:00 Wednesday 04:00 -21:00 Thursday 04:00 -21:00 Friday 04:00 -21:00 Saturday 04:00 -21:00 Sunday 04:00 -21:00